
Report Card : FA1

Student Name : DHARMAPURAM 

SAKSHINI AADHYA 

SREE

Class : UKG-A

Father Name : D NAVEEN 

KUMAR

Roll # : 1

Admission # : 230 DOB : 2019-06-08

Address : BANDLAGUDA JAGIR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 48.0 A1 10

English 4.0 E 3

Maths 47.0 A1 10

Sadacharam 46.0 A1 10

Telugu 47.0 A1 10

Rhymes

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : NAGUNURI 

ACIRA

Class : UKG-A

Father Name : NAGUNURI 

SATHISH

Roll # : 1

Admission # : DOB : 2019-03-13

Address : RAJENDER NAGAR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 0.0 E 3

English 0.0 E 3

Maths 0.0 E 3

Sadacharam 0.0 E 3

Telugu 0.0 E 3

Rhymes

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : VERINGI AAVYA Class : UKG-A

Father Name : V SURESH Roll # : 2

Admission # : 78 DOB : 2018-11-04

Address : BANDLAGUDA JAGIR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 44.0 A2 9

English 42.0 A2 9

Maths 45.0 A2 9

Sadacharam 40.0 B1 8

Telugu 44.0 A2 9

Rhymes

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : S ABHIGNA Class : UKG-A

Father Name : S KAILASH 

PRABHU

Roll # : 3

Admission # : DOB : 2018-12-22

Address : BUDVEL

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 45.0 A2 9

English 44.0 A2 9

Maths 43.0 A2 9

Sadacharam 44.0 A2 9

Telugu 43.0 A2 9

Rhymes

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : KONCHADA 

ANAGHA SAI

Class : UKG-A

Father Name : K.V.N.S SAI 

PRASAD

Roll # : 4

Admission # : 309 DOB : 2019-05-17

Address : BANDLAGUDA JAGIR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 47.0 A1 10

English 46.0 A1 10

Maths 48.0 A1 10

Sadacharam 46.0 A1 10

Telugu 48.0 A1 10

Rhymes

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : MOHRE 

AVANTHIKA

Class : UKG-A

Father Name : M VIJAY KUMAR Roll # : 5

Admission # : 246 DOB : 2019-10-22

Address : LANGAR HOUSE

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 41.0 A2 9

English 42.0 A2 9

Maths 38.0 B1 8

Sadacharam 32.0 B2 7

Telugu 41.0 A2 9

Rhymes

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : E BOWSHA Class : UKG-A

Father Name : E YADAGIRI Roll # : 6

Admission # : 44 DOB : 2018-10-04

Address : KISMATHPUR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 44.0 A2 9

English 41.0 A2 9

Maths 39.0 B1 8

Sadacharam 36.0 B1 8

Telugu 40.0 B1 8

Rhymes

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : GANGOTRI 

NAYAK

Class : UKG-A

Father Name : G KISHAN 

NAYAK

Roll # : 7

Admission # : 89 DOB : 2018-03-14

Address : 

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 45.0 A2 9

English 43.0 A2 9

Maths 47.0 A1 10

Sadacharam 48.0 A1 10

Telugu 44.0 A2 9

Rhymes

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : DOMA MAHITHA 

REDDY

Class : UKG-A

Father Name : D 

RAGHAVENDHAR 

REDDY

Roll # : 8

Admission # : DOB : 2019-07-06

Address : BANDLAGUDA JAGIR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 39.0 B1 8

English 37.0 B1 8

Maths 39.0 B1 8

Sadacharam 46.0 A1 10

Telugu 44.0 A2 9

Rhymes

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : U NAGA GURU 

SAI NAINIKA

Class : UKG-A

Father Name : U MOULALI Roll # : 9

Admission # : 41 DOB : 2019-10-03

Address : 

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 46.0 A1 10

English 44.0 A2 9

Maths 48.0 A1 10

Sadacharam 50.0 A1 10

Telugu 48.0 A1 10

Rhymes

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : ALAGANI 

PRITHIKA

Class : UKG-A

Father Name : A RAJU Roll # : 10

Admission # : 110 DOB : 2018-11-05

Address : KISMATHPUR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 43.0 A2 9

English 35.0 B2 7

Maths 43.0 A2 9

Sadacharam 38.0 B1 8

Telugu 38.0 B1 8

Rhymes

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : BALE 

SUDEEKSHA

Class : UKG-A

Father Name : B DHANRAJ Roll # : 11

Admission # : 240 DOB : 2019-08-17

Address : KISMATHPUR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 44.0 A2 9

English 43.0 A2 9

Maths 45.0 A2 9

Sadacharam 44.0 A2 9

Telugu 46.0 A1 10

Rhymes

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : GUVVA THANMAI Class : UKG-A

Father Name : G RAMESH Roll # : 12

Admission # : 253 DOB : 2018-10-14

Address : GANDEED HYD,BANDLAGUDA JAGIR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 46.0 A1 10

English 45.0 A2 9

Maths 48.0 A1 10

Sadacharam 46.0 A1 10

Telugu 48.0 A1 10

Rhymes

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : CHEVELLA 

THANVIKA

Class : UKG-A

Father Name : CHEVELLA 

KRISHNA

Roll # : 13

Admission # : DOB : 2020-03-12

Address : SHABAD

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 47.0 A1 10

English 42.0 A2 9

Maths 45.0 A2 9

Sadacharam 46.0 A1 10

Telugu 45.0 A2 9

Rhymes

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : MUKKARA 

VAISHNAVI

Class : UKG-A

Father Name : MUKKARA VARA 

PRASAD

Roll # : 14

Admission # : DOB : 2019-05-07

Address : BANDLAGUDA JAGIR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 47.0 A1 10

English 44.0 A2 9

Maths 45.0 A2 9

Sadacharam 50.0 A1 10

Telugu 47.0 A1 10

Rhymes

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : YELLA 

VANSHIKA

Class : UKG-A

Father Name : Y SRIKANTH Roll # : 15

Admission # : 50 DOB : 2019-05-07

Address : 

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 49.0 A1 10

English 47.0 A1 10

Maths 49.0 A1 10

Sadacharam 50.0 A1 10

Telugu 49.0 A1 10

Rhymes

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : IPPILI VENNELA 

SRI

Class : UKG-A

Father Name : IPPILI KIRAN 

KUMAR

Roll # : 16

Admission # : DOB : 2019-04-10

Address : VYAS NAGAR POLICE ACADAMY

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 40.0 B1 8

English 34.0 B2 7

Maths 42.0 A2 9

Sadacharam 38.0 B1 8

Telugu 34.0 B2 7

Rhymes

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : VADLA AKSHITH 

KUMAR

Class : UKG-A

Father Name : VADLA SRINIVAS Roll # : 17

Admission # : DOB : 2019-11-07

Address : KISMATPUR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 47.0 A1 10

English 44.0 A2 9

Maths 40.0 B1 8

Sadacharam 42.0 A2 9

Telugu 41.0 A2 9

Rhymes

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : AKSHITH ADVIK 

RACHURU

Class : UKG-A

Father Name :  ASHOK KUMAR Roll # : 18

Admission # : 434 DOB : 2019-05-06

Address : 

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 46.0 A1 10

English 41.0 A2 9

Maths 45.0 A2 9

Sadacharam 50.0 A1 10

Telugu 44.0 A2 9

Rhymes

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : BURRA ANVITH 

GOUD

Class : UKG-A

Father Name : B SRINIVAS Roll # : 19

Admission # : 184 DOB : 2019-01-20

Address : 

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 44.0 A2 9

English 44.0 A2 9

Maths 46.0 A1 10

Sadacharam 36.0 B1 8

Telugu 46.0 A1 10

Rhymes

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : LAVADIYA 

AAYUSH

Class : UKG-A

Father Name : L RAMESH Roll # : 20

Admission # : 121 DOB : 2019-12-05

Address : KISMATHPUR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 46.0 A1 10

English 38.0 B1 8

Maths 38.0 B1 8

Sadacharam 40.0 B1 8

Telugu 42.0 A2 9

Rhymes

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : GOPAVARAPU 

VIGNA CHARAN 

TEJ

Class : UKG-A

Father Name : G 

BRAHMANANDA 

REDDY

Roll # : 21

Admission # : 195 DOB : 2019-06-05

Address : HYDERSHAKOT,SHANTHI NAGAR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 48.0 A1 10

English 46.0 A1 10

Maths 48.0 A1 10

Sadacharam 48.0 A1 10

Telugu 46.0 A1 10

Rhymes

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : KOTHLABAD 

CHEKRAPANI

Class : UKG-A

Father Name : KOTHLABAD 

RAJA GOPAL

Roll # : 22

Admission # : DOB : 2020-04-27

Address : BANDLAGUDA JAGIR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 43.0 A2 9

English 39.0 B1 8

Maths 40.0 B1 8

Sadacharam 44.0 A2 9

Telugu 41.0 A2 9

Rhymes

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : MANCHALA 

DEEPAK REDDY

Class : UKG-A

Father Name : MANCHALA 

THIRMAL REDDY

Roll # : 23

Admission # : DOB : 2019-02-08

Address : 

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 45.0 A2 9

English 44.0 A2 9

Maths 45.0 A2 9

Sadacharam 46.0 A1 10

Telugu 46.0 A1 10

Rhymes

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : K HARSHA 

VARDAN

Class : UKG-A

Father Name : K GOVARDHAN 

GOUD

Roll # : 24

Admission # : 90 DOB : 2018-07-15

Address : 

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 42.0 A2 9

English 44.0 A2 9

Maths 45.0 A2 9

Sadacharam 44.0 A2 9

Telugu 42.0 A2 9

Rhymes

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : NEERUDU 

HARSHAVARDHAN

Class : UKG-A

Father Name : NEERUDU 

KUMAR

Roll # : 25

Admission # : DOB : 2018-03-03

Address : BANDLAGUDA JAGIR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 43.0 A2 9

English 43.0 A2 9

Maths 45.0 A2 9

Sadacharam 44.0 A2 9

Telugu 41.0 A2 9

Rhymes

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : GUVALOLLU 

HARSHITH

Class : UKG-A

Father Name : G MADHU Roll # : 26

Admission # : 34 DOB : 2019-02-22

Address : KISMATHPUR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 42.0 A2 9

English 45.0 A2 9

Maths 47.0 A1 10

Sadacharam 44.0 A2 9

Telugu 42.0 A2 9

Rhymes

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : GAIRUBOINA 

JAISWIK

Class : UKG-A

Father Name : GAIRUBOINA 

RAMBABU

Roll # : 27

Admission # : DOB : 2019-01-08

Address : BANDLAGUDA JAGIR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 47.0 A1 10

English 40.0 B1 8

Maths 46.0 A1 10

Sadacharam 42.0 A2 9

Telugu 43.0 A2 9

Rhymes

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : KHATRAVATH 

SAIRAJ

Class : UKG-A

Father Name : K NARENDAR Roll # : 28

Admission # : 156 DOB : 2018-04-17

Address : 

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 43.0 A2 9

English 45.0 A2 9

Maths 43.0 A2 9

Sadacharam 48.0 A1 10

Telugu 45.0 A2 9

Rhymes

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : TIPPANI 

SHRIYANSH

Class : UKG-A

Father Name : TIPPANI 

RAMESH

Roll # : 29

Admission # : DOB : 2019-07-24

Address : BANDLAGUDA JAGIR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 47.0 A1 10

English 40.0 B1 8

Maths 43.0 A2 9

Sadacharam 46.0 A1 10

Telugu 44.0 A2 9

Rhymes

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : SANDHOLLA SRI 

VASHISTA

Class : UKG-A

Father Name : S BHASKAR Roll # : 30

Admission # : DOB : 2019-01-19

Address : MAHABUBNAGAR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 46.0 A1 10

English 43.0 A2 9

Maths 42.0 A2 9

Sadacharam 50.0 A1 10

Telugu 45.0 A2 9

Rhymes

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General-300 Mark Grade  = A1 : >= 272.5, A2 : >= 242.5, B1 : >= 212.5, B2 : >= 182.5, C1 : >= 152.5, C2 : >= 122.5, D : >= 104.5, E : 0.0


